

\236

ITEM NO.44

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).10566/2010

SHANTHARAM SHETTY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNIYAMMA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 27/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sharan Thakur, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar Pardesi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krutin R. Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application after two weeks.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| |(S.S.R.Krishna)
| |Court Master

|