

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10566/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 19/11/2009 in RFA No.385/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHANTHARAM SHETTY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNIYAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18382 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 11/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. vishwanatha Shetty, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Sharan Dev Sing Thakur, Adv.
 Mr. C. Prasad, Adv.
 Mr. Vijay Kumar Paradesi, Adv.
 Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L.Nageshwar Rao, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.
 Mr. Krutin R Joshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of August,
2013.

| [Charanjeet Kaur]
| Court Master

| |
| Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

|

